supply@westernex .com.au
323
Marking
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
Marking
Flagging Tape
FLAGGING TAPE COLOUR SIZE
Red/White Stripe Fire Prevention and Protection Equipment

PF1 Blue 500mm
PF4 Dayglo Pink 500mm
PF6 Green 500mm
PF8 Light Blue 500mm
PF7 Orange 500mm
PF2 Red 500mm
PF3 White 500mm
PF5 Yellow 500mm
Pin Tags
Hard tag that can be marked using marking pens. Bright
colours including glo. UV stabilised. Australian Made. Used
for marking underground cables, pipes etc. Suitable for
mining, construction, surveying, civil works and other
applications. Sold in Pack of 100, come in Boxes of 500.
SKU COLOUR SIZE
PVC500-B Black 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-BL Dark Blue 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-G Dark Green 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-GG Glo-Green 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-O Glo-Orange 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-P Glo-Pink 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-L Lime 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-R Red 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-W White 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-Y Yellow 500 x 2.5mm
PVC700-B Black 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-BL Dark Blue 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-G Dark Green 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-GY Glo Yellow 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-GB Glo-Blue 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-GG Glo-Green 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-L Glo-Lime 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-O Glo-Orange 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-P Glo-Pink 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-PB Pink/Black 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-R Red 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-W White 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-WB White/Blue 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-Y Yellow 700 x 3.15mm
PVC900-B Dark Blue 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-G Dark Green 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-GB Glo-Blue 900 x 3.15mm
1145-00501 Glo-Green 900 x 3.15mm
1145-00502 Glo-Orange 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-P Glo-Pink 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-L Lime 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-PB Pink/Black 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-R Red 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-W White 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-Y Yellow 900 x 3.15mm
PVC Pin Flags
Bright colours including glo. UV stabilised. Australian
made. Used for marking underground cables, pipes etc.
Suitable for mining, construction, surveying, civil works

SP240 240cm Black
SP135G 135cm Galvanised
SP150G 150cm Galvanised
supply@westernex .com.au
343342
Marking
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
Survey Stake Hard Wood
Westernex has the largest range of survey stakes available
in Australia. Available in plain or white top, or a variety of
colours. Available in hardwood & pine. Applications include
construction, landscaping, civil works and surveying.
Survey Stake Pine
SKU COLOUR SIZE
SS0900P-WT White Top 900 x 25 x 25mm
A
A
B
SKU COLOUR SIZE
SS0150-WT White Top 150 x 25 x 25mm
SS0225-WT White Top 225 x 25 x 25mm
SS0300-WT White Top 300 x 25 x 25mm
SS0375-WT White Top 375 x 25 x 25mm
SS0450-P Plain 450 x 25 x 25mm
SS0450-WT White Top 450 x 25 x 25mm
SS0600-WT White Top 600 x 25 x 25mm
SS07501919-BT Blue Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-GT Green Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-OT Orange Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-PT Pink Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-RT Red Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS0750-WT White Top 750 x 25 x 25mm
SS0900SPEC-WT White Top 900 x 13 x 38mm
SS0900-P Plain 900 x 25 x 25mm
SS0900-WT White Top 900 x 25 x 25mm
SS1050-WT White Top 1050 x 25 x 25mm
SS1200-P Plain 1200 x 25 x 25mm
SS1200-WT White Top 1200 x 25 x 25mm
SS1500-P Plain 1500 x 25 x 25mm
SS1500-WT White Top 1500 x 25 x 25mm
SS150038-WT White Top 1500 x 38 x 38mm
SS1800-P Plain 1800 x 25 x 25mm
SS1800-WT White Top 1800 x 25 x 25mm
A
B
Survey Stakes & Droppers
Other sizes and colours are available upon request.

 ▪ Rot and ant-proof
Available in various lengths and colours, get in touch for more
information (subject to order guidelines).
SKU COLOUR SIZE
1161-00310-135 Black 135cm
1161-00310-165 Black 165cm
1161-00310-180 Black 180cm
Close-up profiles of the safety picket, bottom of picket (L),
top of picket (R).
Survey Stakes & Droppers
SKU
SPCAP-TIE
Star Picket Cap with Tie
Has a tie attached which can be used for tying the cap to
the star picket post. Designed to provide a method of
holding the cap down on the picket and stopping them
for coming off and getting lost. The tie can also be used to
hold barricade tapes or mesh. This is a patented method
introduced to save the need for extra items to hold it on.
SKU COLOUR SIZE UOM
SPCAP-Y Yellow 60mm Bag of 40
Star Picket Cap
For increased safety. Snugly fits post - no need to tie down.
344 Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
SKU DESCRIPTION
1710-00901 Clip for Sign
1710-00913 A4 Sign "Heritage Site Keep Out"
1710-00955-PK Picket Sleeve Top Pink
1710-00955-OR Picket Sleeve Top Orange
1710-00955-YL Picket Sleeve Top Yellow
1710-00955-BL Picket Sleeve Top Blue
1710-00955-GN Picket Sleeve Top Green
1710-00955-RD Picket Sleeve Top Red
1710-00955-WT Picket Sleeve Top White
1710-00955-BK Picket Sleeve Top Black
1710-00956-PK Picket Sleeve Extension Pink
1710-00956-OR Picket Sleeve Extension Orange
1710-00956-YL Picket Sleeve Extension Yellow
1710-00956-BL Picket Sleeve Extension Blue
1710-00956-GN Picket Sleeve Extension Green
1710-00956-RD Picket Sleeve Extension Red
1710-00956-WT Picket Sleeve Extension White
1710-00956-BK Picket Sleeve Extension Black
Zebra Picket Sleeve
The Zebra Picket Sleeves are made from tough, UV treated
HDPE material, the caps can be used over and over, they
are lightweight, strong and very easy to install. Triangular